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10. Tartu pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 7.10.2017

Event 1 Girls, 200m Freestyle 7 - 10 years
7.10.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

7 - 8 years

1. MADDISON, Helena 09 Ujumise SK 4:02.66
2. TIITSAAR, Isabel 09 Ujumise SK 4:06.51
3. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise SK 4:09.91
4. RANNIK, Kertu 09 Ujumise SK 4:51.86
5. EELMAEE, Edith 09 Ujumise SK 4:56.83
6. ANDERSEN, Elin 10 Ujumise SK 5:03.83

Event 2 Boys, 200m Freestyle 8 - 10 years
7.10.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

8 years

1. MAEESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise SK 4:07.90
2. KANGRO, Kert 09 Karksi 4:14.28
3. OTT, Jako Kaur 09 Ujumise SK 4:38.79
4. AASNA, Johannes 09 Ujumise SK 4:41.38
5. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise SK 5:03.40
6. KESPERI, Ralf 09 Ujumise SK 5:47.40
7. PERV, Richard 09 Ujumise SK 7:49.50

9 - 10 years

1. KALL, Sten 07 Ujumise SK 4:50.98
2. MATULEVICIUS, Mantvydas 08 Ujumise SK 5:45.28
3. ERIKSOO, Johhannes 08 Ujumise SK 5:52.73
4. TAMME, Marvin 07 Ujumise SK 6:33.62

Event 3 Girls, 400m Freestyle 9 - 10 years
7.10.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOP UK 5:55.47
50m: 40.50 40.50 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:24.70 44.20 200m: 2:58.30 300m: 4:29.70 400m: 5:55.47

2. MALVA, Marii 07 Ujumise SK 5:55.57
50m: 39.26 39.26 150m: 2:11.69 46.75 250m: 3:44.26 47.07 350m: 5:11.66 42.22

100m: 1:24.94 45.68 200m: 2:57.19 45.50 300m: 4:29.44 45.18 400m: 5:55.57 43.91

3. ISRAEL, Romi 07 Karksi 6:30.47
50m: 40.40 40.40 150m: 2:17.44 48.61 250m: 3:57.58 49.71 350m: 5:39.55 51.47

100m: 1:28.83 48.43 200m: 3:07.87 50.43 300m: 4:48.08 50.50 400m: 6:30.47 50.92

4. VIDER, Laura-Liisa 08 Ujumise SK 9:00.69
50m: 48.97 48.97 150m: 2:57.19 1:04.50 250m: 5:29.09 1:12.90 350m: 7:49.79 1:09.28

100m: 1:52.69 1:03.72 200m: 4:16.19 1:19.00 300m: 6:40.51 1:11.42 400m: 9:00.69 1:10.90

5. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise SK 9:01.19
50m: 53.41 53.41 150m: 3:10.73 1:08.25 250m: 5:33.19 1:10.13 350m: 7:58.06 1:11.25

100m: 2:02.48 1:09.07 200m: 4:23.06 1:12.33 300m: 6:46.81 1:13.62 400m: 9:01.19 1:03.13
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10. Tartu pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 7.10.2017

Event 3, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 9 - 10 years

Rank YB Time Pts

6. SAA, Andra 07 Karksi 9:35.92
50m: 58.13 58.13 150m: 3:30.42 1:18.36 250m: 350m:

100m: 2:12.06 1:13.93 200m: 300m: 400m: 9:35.92

DNF TALVES, Kertu 08 Ujumise SK

Event 4 Boys, 400m Freestyle 9 - 13 years
7.10.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

11 - 13 years

1. VIDER, Rasmus 06 Ujumise SK 7:17.36
50m: 47.82 47.82 150m: 2:40.50 56.25 250m: 4:34.25 57.32 350m: 6:27.65 56.37

100m: 1:44.25 56.43 200m: 3:36.93 56.43 300m: 5:31.28 57.03 400m: 7:17.36 49.71

9 - 10 years

1. UUEMAEE, Karl August 07 Ujumise SK 6:46.06
50m: 44.31 44.31 150m: 2:25.56 52.00 250m: 4:11.43 53.25 350m: 5:57.39 52.96

100m: 1:33.56 49.25 200m: 3:18.18 52.62 300m: 5:04.43 53.00 400m: 6:46.06 48.67

2. TAETTE, Markus 08 Ujumise SK 7:04.99
50m: 45.07 45.07 150m: 2:34.49 54.93 250m: 4:25.53 55.07 350m: 6:18.06 57.75

100m: 1:39.56 54.49 200m: 3:30.46 55.97 300m: 5:20.31 54.78 400m: 7:04.99 46.93

3. OTT, Karl Eric 08 Ujumise SK 7:17.08
50m: 46.50 46.50 150m: 2:39.61 57.86 250m: 4:33.95 57.37 350m: 6:27.15 55.28

100m: 1:41.75 55.25 200m: 3:36.58 56.97 300m: 5:31.87 57.92 400m: 7:17.08 49.93

4. KANGUR, Artur 07 Ujumise SK 7:17.86
50m: 48.75 48.75 150m: 2:41.25 56.50 250m: 4:36.03 58.10 350m: 6:30.43 57.32

100m: 1:44.75 56.00 200m: 3:37.93 56.68 300m: 5:33.11 57.08 400m: 7:17.86 47.43

5. LAAGUS, Clemet 07 Ujumise SK 7:45.22
50m: 46.27 46.27 150m: 2:47.15 1:01.50 250m: 4:49.94 59.39 350m: 6:52.75 1:00.35

100m: 1:45.65 59.38 200m: 3:50.55 1:03.40 300m: 5:52.40 1:02.46 400m: 7:45.22 52.47

6. ABRAS, Artur 08 Ujumise SK 7:59.94
50m: 53.50 53.50 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:54.70 1:01.20 200m: 3:55.90 300m: 6:01.80 400m: 7:59.94

7. TEPPER, Sebastian 08 Ujumise SK 8:02.60
50m: 50.27 50.27 150m: 2:50.77 1:00.82 250m: 4:55.29 1:03.09 350m: 7:02.95 1:04.64

100m: 1:49.95 59.68 200m: 3:52.20 1:01.43 300m: 5:58.31 1:03.02 400m: 8:02.60 59.65

8. TRUSS, Ruuben 08 Ujumise SK 8:36.45
50m: 47.25 47.25 150m: 2:45.99 1:00.97 250m: 4:52.64 1:04.07 350m: 7:16.45 1:16.18

100m: 1:45.02 57.77 200m: 3:48.57 1:02.58 300m: 6:00.27 1:07.63 400m: 8:36.45 1:20.00

9. ROHIVALI, Johannes 08 Ujumise SK 9:12.79
50m: 1:01.12 1:01.12 150m: 3:23.47 1:11.53 250m: 5:46.50 1:12.20 350m: 8:08.72 1:09.72

100m: 2:11.94 1:10.82 200m: 4:34.30 1:10.83 300m: 6:59.00 1:12.50 400m: 9:12.79 1:04.07

10. KRULL, Niklas 08 Ujumise SK 9:15.63
50m: 55.38 55.38 150m: 3:16.38 1:13.54 250m: 5:41.73 1:13.32 350m: 8:07.03 1:12.00

100m: 2:02.84 1:07.46 200m: 4:28.41 1:12.03 300m: 6:55.03 1:13.30 400m: 9:15.63 1:08.60
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10. Tartu pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 7.10.2017

Event 5 Girls, 800m Freestyle 11 - 12 years
7.10.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

1. TSAERO, Grete 06 Ujumise SK 11:24.65
100m: 1:19.06 1:19.06 300m: 4:10.78 1:26.22 500m: 7:05.93 1:27.72 700m: 10:00.68 1:27.22
200m: 2:44.56 1:25.50 400m: 5:38.21 1:27.43 600m: 8:33.46 1:27.53 800m: 11:24.65 1:23.97

2. MALING, Helena 05 Karksi 13:03.91
100m: 1:25.59 1:25.59 300m: 4:45.26 1:41.78 500m: 8:07.48 1:42.42 700m: 11:28.51 1:39.53
200m: 3:03.48 1:37.89 400m: 6:25.06 1:39.80 600m: 9:48.98 1:41.50 800m: 13:03.91 1:35.40

3. VAERK, Freia 06 Ujumise SK 18:27.56
100m: 2:00.62 2:00.62 300m: 6:58.00 2:27.20 500m: 11:45.40 2:23.40 700m: 16:18.51 2:15.45
200m: 4:30.80 2:30.18 400m: 9:22.00 2:24.00 600m: 14:03.06 2:17.66 800m: 18:27.56 2:09.05

Event 6 Boys, 800m Freestyle 11 - 15 years
7.10.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. PENT, Mihkel 05 Ujumise SK 10:50.30
100m: 1:14.47 1:14.47 300m: 4:00.00 1:22.53 500m: 6:47.30 1:23.05 700m: 9:34.83 1:23.36
200m: 2:37.47 1:23.00 400m: 5:24.25 1:24.25 600m: 8:11.47 1:24.17 800m: 10:50.30 1:15.47

2. METSA, Aap Valter 05 Ujumise SK 10:51.65
100m: 1:15.17 1:15.17 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 2:38.89 1:23.72 400m: 5:26.13 600m: 800m: 10:51.65

3. MILK, Martti 06 Ujumise SK 11:27.67
100m: 1:21.60 1:21.60 300m: 4:18.60 1:29.00 500m: 7:13.70 1:27.20 700m: 10:06.80 1:26.00
200m: 2:49.60 1:28.00 400m: 5:46.50 1:27.90 600m: 8:40.80 1:27.10 800m: 11:27.67 1:20.87

4. AROLD, Kaspar 05 Ujumise SK 11:27.91
100m: 1:21.74 1:21.74 300m: 4:20.25 1:28.62 500m: 7:13.85 1:24.75 700m: 10:07.13 1:26.10
200m: 2:51.63 1:29.89 400m: 5:49.10 1:28.85 600m: 8:41.03 1:27.18 800m: 11:27.91 1:20.78

5. KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06 Ujumise SK 12:01.46
100m: 1:24.24 1:24.24 300m: 4:27.71 1:29.82 500m: 7:28.59 1:28.45 700m: 10:33.09 1:31.63
200m: 2:57.89 1:33.65 400m: 6:00.14 1:32.43 600m: 9:01.46 1:32.87 800m: 12:01.46 1:28.37

6. REIMAND, Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise SK 12:24.03
100m: 1:23.91 1:23.91 300m: 4:30.38 1:33.32 500m: 7:42.63 1:35.79 700m: 10:52.06 1:34.33
200m: 2:57.06 1:33.15 400m: 6:06.84 1:36.46 600m: 9:17.73 1:35.10 800m: 12:24.03 1:31.97

7. NEIER, Gregor 06 Ujumise SK 12:26.76
100m: 1:24.50 1:24.50 300m: 4:33.00 1:36.30 500m: 7:45.40 1:35.50 700m: 10:53.10 1:33.40
200m: 2:56.70 1:32.20 400m: 6:09.90 1:36.90 600m: 9:19.70 1:34.30 800m: 12:26.76 1:33.66

8. RANNIK, Kristo 06 Ujumise SK 12:28.11
100m: 1:26.02 1:26.02 300m: 4:37.42 1:35.69 500m: 7:46.62 1:33.69 700m: 10:55.54 1:34.62
200m: 3:01.73 1:35.71 400m: 6:12.93 1:35.51 600m: 9:20.92 1:34.30 800m: 12:28.11 1:32.57

9. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 Ujumise SK 13:43.34
100m: 1:29.53 1:29.53 300m: 4:56.03 1:43.65 500m: 8:32.63 1:47.83 700m: 12:05.00 1:46.12
200m: 3:12.38 1:42.85 400m: 6:44.80 1:48.77 600m: 10:18.88 1:46.25 800m: 13:43.34 1:38.34

13 - 15 years

1. SAKS, Stefan 04 Ujumise SK 12:11.27
100m: 1:19.37 1:19.37 300m: 4:26.20 1:34.36 500m: 7:34.62 1:34.03 700m: 10:43.70 1:33.86
200m: 2:51.84 1:32.47 400m: 6:00.59 1:34.39 600m: 9:09.84 1:35.22 800m: 12:11.27 1:27.57
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10. Tartu pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 7.10.2017

Event 7 Women, 800m Freestyle 13 years and older
7.10.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SIIMAR, Paula-Brit 97 Ujumise SK 10:06.50
100m: 1:12.78 1:12.78 300m: 3:45.25 1:16.64 500m: 6:19.28 1:17.42 700m: 8:52.50 1:15.50
200m: 2:28.61 1:15.83 400m: 5:01.86 1:16.61 600m: 7:37.00 1:17.72 800m: 10:06.50 1:14.00

2. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise SK 10:08.04
100m: 1:12.51 1:12.51 300m: 3:47.52 1:17.91 500m: 6:22.99 1:18.03 700m: 8:55.61 1:15.41
200m: 2:29.61 1:17.10 400m: 5:04.96 1:17.44 600m: 7:40.20 1:17.21 800m: 10:08.04 1:12.43

3. RANNAMETS, Brita 04 Ujumise SK 10:25.22
100m: 1:16.02 1:16.02 300m: 3:57.19 1:20.52 500m: 6:37.47 1:20.03 700m: 9:12.59 1:17.18
200m: 2:36.67 1:20.65 400m: 5:17.44 1:20.25 600m: 7:55.41 1:17.94 800m: 10:25.22 1:12.63

4. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise SK 10:27.96
100m: 1:14.33 1:14.33 300m: 3:54.26 1:20.01 500m: 6:34.73 1:20.05 700m:
200m: 2:34.25 1:19.92 400m: 5:14.68 1:20.42 600m: 7:54.73 1:20.00 800m: 10:27.96

5. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Ujumise SK 10:37.19
100m: 1:16.20 1:16.20 300m: 3:57.23 1:20.68 500m: 6:39.05 1:21.66 700m: 9:18.76 1:19.74
200m: 2:36.55 1:20.35 400m: 5:17.39 1:20.16 600m: 7:59.02 1:19.97 800m: 10:37.19 1:18.43

6. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise SK 11:08.02
100m: 1:16.72 1:16.72 300m: 4:04.57 1:24.57 500m: 6:55.00 1:26.18 700m:
200m: 2:40.00 1:23.28 400m: 5:28.82 1:24.25 600m: 8:21.00 1:26.00 800m: 11:08.02

7. KORPENKOV, Jana 04 Ujumise SK 12:07.21
100m: 1:21.66 1:21.66 300m: 4:27.31 1:33.15 500m: 7:35.82 1:33.89 700m: 10:40.66 1:31.35
200m: 2:54.16 1:32.50 400m: 6:01.93 1:34.62 600m: 9:09.31 1:33.49 800m: 12:07.21 1:26.55

Event 8 Men, 1500m Freestyle 13 years and older
7.10.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. MILK, Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise SK 18:06.68
100m: 1:09.72 1:09.72 500m: 6:03.75 1:12.72 900m: 10:54.03 1:12.10 1300m: 15:43.93 1:12.96
200m: 2:23.28 1:13.56 600m: 7:16.28 1:12.53 1000m: 12:06.22 1:12.19 1400m: 16:56.61 1:12.68
300m: 3:37.33 1:14.05 700m: 8:29.36 1:13.08 1100m: 13:18.53 1:12.31 1500m: 18:06.68 1:10.07
400m: 4:51.03 1:13.70 800m: 9:41.93 1:12.57 1200m: 14:30.97 1:12.44

2. ANJA, Erik 04 Ujumise SK 19:24.64
100m: 1:12.50 1:12.50 500m: 6:24.78 1:18.19 900m: 11:36.52 1:18.36 1300m: 16:49.88 1:17.82
200m: 2:30.06 1:17.56 600m: 7:43.56 1:18.78 1000m: 12:55.14 1:18.62 1400m: 18:07.31 1:17.43
300m: 3:48.06 1:18.00 700m: 9:01.41 1:17.85 1100m: 14:13.39 1:18.25 1500m: 19:24.64 1:17.33
400m: 5:06.59 1:18.53 800m: 10:18.16 1:16.75 1200m: 15:32.06 1:18.67

3. AAVIK, Sander 04 Ujumise SK 20:45.85
100m: 1:20.79 1:20.79 500m: 6:59.72 1:20.15 900m: 12:33.94 1:21.82 1300m: 18:07.88 1:22.38
200m: 2:44.85 1:24.06 600m: 8:22.62 1:22.90 1000m: 13:57.66 1:23.72 1400m: 2:32.80
300m: 4:09.66 1:24.81 700m: 9:46.97 1:24.35 1100m: 15:21.18 1:23.52 1500m: 20:45.85 18:13.05
400m: 5:39.57 1:29.91 800m: 11:12.12 1:25.15 1200m: 16:45.50 1:24.32

4. LASKO, Aleksander 04 Ujumise SK 22:40.93
100m: 1:25.25 1:25.25 500m: 7:31.83 1:32.50 900m: 13:47.75 1:34.07 1300m: 19:48.25 1:29.32
200m: 2:56.58 1:31.33 600m: 9:05.83 1:34.00 1000m: 15:18.33 1:30.58 1400m: 21:16.90 1:28.65
300m: 4:28.97 1:32.39 700m: 10:40.34 1:34.51 1100m: 16:48.83 1:30.50 1500m: 22:40.93 1:24.03
400m: 5:59.33 1:30.36 800m: 12:13.68 1:33.34 1200m: 18:18.93 1:30.10



Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828 Registered to Ujumise Spordiklubi 7.10.2017 16:49 - Page 5

10. Tartu pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 7.10.2017

Event 8, Men, 1500m Freestyle

15 years and older

1. PIILBERG, Martin 00 Ujumise SK 17:31.74
100m: 1:06.79 1:06.79 500m: 5:49.20 1:10.69 900m: 10:30.16 1:10.34 1300m: 15:14.61 1:12.08
200m: 2:15.84 1:09.05 600m: 6:59.68 1:10.48 1000m: 11:40.73 1:10.57 1400m: 16:23.46 1:08.85
300m: 3:26.72 1:10.88 700m: 8:10.84 1:11.16 1100m: 12:51.34 1:10.61 1500m: 17:31.74 1:08.28
400m: 4:38.51 1:11.79 800m: 9:19.82 1:08.98 1200m: 14:02.53 1:11.19

2. MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise SK 18:11.56
100m: 1:06.83 1:06.83 500m: 5:51.00 1:12.01 900m: 10:40.84 1:11.03 1300m: 15:44.53 1:15.53
200m: 2:16.08 1:09.25 600m: 7:03.81 1:12.81 1000m: 11:56.13 1:15.29 1400m: 16:58.12 1:13.59
300m: 3:26.93 1:10.85 700m: 8:17.75 1:13.94 1100m: 13:11.84 1:15.71 1500m: 18:11.56 1:13.44
400m: 4:38.99 1:12.06 800m: 9:29.81 1:12.06 1200m: 14:29.00 1:17.16

3. MIILPALU, Matteus 02 Ujumise SK 18:21.51
100m: 1:08.32 1:08.32 500m: 6:02.16 1:13.80 900m: 10:58.78 1:14.79 1300m: 15:58.17 1:14.06
200m: 2:21.01 1:12.69 600m: 7:15.68 1:13.52 1000m: 12:14.06 1:15.28 1400m: 17:11.35 1:13.18
300m: 3:34.06 1:13.05 700m: 8:29.34 1:13.66 1100m: 13:29.01 1:14.95 1500m: 18:21.51 1:10.16
400m: 4:48.36 1:14.30 800m: 9:43.99 1:14.65 1200m: 14:44.11 1:15.10

4. ASMUS, Erik 02 Ujumise SK 18:38.65
100m: 1:07.90 1:07.90 500m: 6:03.44 1:14.47 900m: 11:06.40 1:16.21 1300m: 16:12.30 1:18.33
200m: 2:21.15 1:13.25 600m: 7:18.69 1:15.25 1000m: 12:23.25 1:16.85 1400m: 17:26.47 1:14.17
300m: 3:34.44 1:13.29 700m: 8:34.40 1:15.71 1100m: 13:39.22 1:15.97 1500m: 18:38.65 1:12.18
400m: 4:48.97 1:14.53 800m: 9:50.19 1:15.79 1200m: 14:53.97 1:14.75

5. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02 Ujumise SK 19:07.55
100m: 1:09.76 1:09.76 500m: 6:10.41 1:16.69 900m: 11:21.22 1:17.50 1300m: 16:34.51 1:19.07
200m: 2:23.94 1:14.18 600m: 7:28.26 1:17.85 1000m: 12:39.22 1:18.00 1400m: 17:52.19 1:17.68
300m: 3:38.55 1:14.61 700m: 8:45.00 1:16.74 1100m: 13:57.32 1:18.10 1500m: 19:07.55 1:15.36
400m: 4:53.72 1:15.17 800m: 10:03.72 1:18.72 1200m: 15:15.44 1:18.12

6. KESKUELL, Kert-Taniel 99 Ujumise SK 19:20.94
100m: 1:11.25 1:11.25 500m: 6:19.66 1:18.43 900m: 11:38.25 1:19.58 1300m: 16:52.07 1:18.38
200m: 2:26.32 1:15.07 600m: 7:40.25 1:20.59 1000m: 12:56.58 1:18.33 1400m: 18:06.50 1:14.43
300m: 3:43.04 1:16.72 700m: 8:59.76 1:19.51 1100m: 14:15.06 1:18.48 1500m: 19:20.94 1:14.44
400m: 5:01.23 1:18.19 800m: 10:18.67 1:18.91 1200m: 15:33.69 1:18.63

7. REINLO, Karl Marten 99 Ujumise SK 19:30.57
100m: 1:11.87 1:11.87 500m: 6:29.20 1:21.42 900m: 11:45.86 1:18.88 1300m: 16:59.10 1:17.49
200m: 2:29.35 1:17.48 600m: 7:48.61 1:19.41 1000m: 13:05.77 1:19.91 1400m: 18:15.60 1:16.50
300m: 3:47.59 1:18.24 700m: 9:08.55 1:19.94 1100m: 14:23.92 1:18.15 1500m: 19:30.57 1:14.97
400m: 5:07.78 1:20.19 800m: 10:26.98 1:18.43 1200m: 15:41.61 1:17.69

8. REIMAA, Erik 02 Ujumise SK 19:34.18
100m: 1:14.11 1:14.11 500m: 6:26.08 1:18.43 900m: 11:42.11 1:18.96 1300m: 17:01.50 1:20.03
200m: 2:32.25 1:18.14 600m: 7:44.86 1:18.78 1000m: 13:01.58 1:19.47 1400m: 18:19.28 1:17.78
300m: 3:49.75 1:17.50 700m: 9:03.90 1:19.04 1100m: 14:21.40 1:19.82 1500m: 19:34.18 1:14.90
400m: 5:07.65 1:17.90 800m: 10:23.15 1:19.25 1200m: 15:41.47 1:20.07

9. ROOTSMA, Jass 02 Ujumise SK 20:39.75
100m: 1:19.02 1:19.02 500m: 6:57.82 1:23.65 900m: 12:32.25 1:20.40 1300m: 18:10.05 1:24.62
200m: 2:42.42 1:23.40 600m: 8:21.37 1:23.55 1000m: 13:57.30 1:25.05 1400m: 19:24.71 1:14.66
300m: 4:07.66 1:25.24 700m: 9:47.86 1:26.49 1100m: 15:21.75 1:24.45 1500m: 20:39.75 1:15.04
400m: 5:34.17 1:26.51 800m: 11:11.85 1:23.99 1200m: 16:45.43 1:23.68

10. SANDRIGAILO, Aleksander 99 Ujumise SK 21:08.34
100m: 1:13.13 1:13.13 500m: 6:50.16 1:28.00 900m: 12:41.59 1:25.21 1300m: 18:23.39 1:23.19
200m: 2:33.73 1:20.60 600m: 8:20.38 1:30.22 1000m: 14:04.59 1:23.00 1400m: 19:49.38 1:25.99
300m: 3:58.13 1:24.40 700m: 9:46.70 1:26.32 1100m: 15:32.38 1:27.79 1500m: 21:08.34 1:18.96
400m: 5:22.16 1:24.03 800m: 11:16.38 1:29.68 1200m: 17:00.20 1:27.82

11. HORENZENKO, Denis 01 Ujumise SK 21:53.62
100m: 1:08.97 1:08.97 500m: 6:57.30 1:29.83 900m: 13:04.47 1:30.38 1300m: 19:05.44 1:30.50
200m: 2:30.79 1:21.82 600m: 8:28.69 1:31.39 1000m: 14:34.69 1:30.22 1400m: 20:32.97 1:27.53
300m: 3:58.12 1:27.33 700m: 10:01.66 1:32.97 1100m: 16:04.12 1:29.43 1500m: 21:53.62 1:20.65
400m: 5:27.47 1:29.35 800m: 11:34.09 1:32.43 1200m: 17:34.94 1:30.82
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10. Tartu pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 7.10.2017

Event 8, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 15 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

12. RUOTSALAINEN, Patrik 02 Ujumise SK 21:53.83
100m: 1:23.03 1:23.03 500m: 7:23.33 1:29.05 900m: 13:20.47 1:28.25 1300m: 19:09.78 1:26.56
200m: 2:52.00 1:28.97 600m: 8:53.75 1:30.42 1000m: 14:49.00 1:28.53 1400m: 20:34.61 1:24.83
300m: 4:23.00 1:31.00 700m: 10:23.68 1:29.93 1100m: 16:16.50 1:27.50 1500m: 21:53.83 1:19.22
400m: 5:54.28 1:31.28 800m: 11:52.22 1:28.54 1200m: 17:43.22 1:26.72

13. VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes 02 Ujumise SK 22:13.02
100m: 1:15.87 1:15.87 500m: 7:11.26 1:31.57 900m: 13:20.00 1:33.53 1300m: 19:24.80 1:30.36
200m: 2:40.94 1:25.07 600m: 8:44.26 1:33.00 1000m: 14:52.69 1:32.69 1400m: 20:48.72 1:23.92
300m: 4:08.00 1:27.06 700m: 10:16.55 1:32.29 1100m: 16:24.00 1:31.31 1500m: 22:13.02 1:24.30
400m: 5:39.69 1:31.69 800m: 11:46.47 1:29.92 1200m: 17:54.44 1:30.44


